MAX220-MAX249
+5V-Powered, Multichannel RS-232
Drivers/Receivers
www.artschip.com 1
General Description
The MAX220-MAX249 family of line drivers/receivers is
intended for all ElA/TIA-232E and V.28/V.24 communications
Interfaces particularly applications where ±12V is not

MAX221E: ±15kV ESD-Protected,+5V, 1µA, Single RS-232
Transceiver with AutoShutdownTM
Ordering information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX220CPE 0℃ to +70℃ 16 Plastic DIP
MAX220CSE 0℃ to +70℃ 16 Narrow SO
MAX220CWE 0℃ to +70℃ 16 Wide SO
MAC220C/D 0℃ to +70℃ Dice*
MAC220EPE -40℃ to +85℃ 16 Plastic DIP
MAX220ESE -40℃ to +85℃ 16 Narrow SO
MAX220EWE -40℃ to +85℃ 16 Wide SO
MAX220EJE -40℃ to +85℃ 16 CERDIP
MAX220MJE -55℃ to +125℃ 16 CFRDIP
Ordering information continued at end of data sheet.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
Selection Table
MAX220-MAX249